	Предмет / Месяц
	Сентябрь
	Октябрь
	Ноябрь
	Декабрь
	Январь
	Февраль
	Март
	Апрель
	Май
	ИТОГО

	Русский язык
	29.09
	
	
	15.12
	19.01
	
	05.03
	
	17.05
	5

	Литература
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	-

	Родной язык (русский)
	
	11.10
	
	20.12
	
	
	13.03
	
	
	3

	Английский язык
	
	20.10
	
	12.12 19.12 
	
	16.02 21.02 
	
	12.04
	15.05 08.05 
	4(Б)
4(П)

	Математика
	22.09
	13.10
	
	11.12
	
	12.02 
	20.03 
	17.04 
	20.05
	7

	Информатика
	
	
	
	04.12
	
	
	12.03
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	2(Б)

	Право
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	-

	Биология
	
	06.10
	
	01.12
	
	
	
	19.04
	
	3

	География
	
	
	
	
	
	01.02
	
	
	
	1

	История
	
	
	21.11
	
	
	
	
	16.04
	
	2

	Обществознание
	
	
	20.11
	
	
	
	
	22.04
	
	2

	Астрономия
	
	14.10
	
	02.12
	
	03.02
	
	
	
	3


График контрольных работ в 11 «В» классе на 2023-2024 учебный год
